The state of the s	Services		And the second second second		Done b	
Date In 2/5/18 17:32	Jeb description		Date & Tune Comple	ted	Done o	
Res No NAI AIG 18008018144	SAS e-filing		İ			
Veh No. SBE 86 S	E-mail (within 5	hrs, AIC 2hrs)				
DOA 3014118 12:00	i-Motor Clain	n Form	V.			
9-10-1	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)			22 15
OD P.	i-Photo Uplos	aded	1			
	Assessment/Sur	rvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	and the later of t	Owner/Wksp			
INC Assistantian (OW)	1		Tel:	Fax:)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TP Particulars: Veh No: 5.		INC ()/Non-INC ()		
11 111111111111111111111111111111111111	KZ 2354Z.		Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: (nd ()	Cover Type: ()	
rone) no. (74. (Date:	Time:)	
Confirmed by (ote-Est Status (V		%; P: 21-79%. F	80-100%]		
)/NO(1			
100101110601101	arranty: YES (/			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000	()	Sees Control			
General Remarks:-			A NO sofes of sec	oliver.		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		nfidential & Str	ictly NO rater of rep	31161.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		(2)			-,-	1
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	10 (); T	owing Co. (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comple	red ber	Done i	ΣV
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co	ourtesy Car ()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	1001)				
3) Opload Resurvey Fliolo (Repair Cost > \$55	(
Injury:			*		100000	
Date/Time Actions		37 1440		SP 200	50740720	
	and the state of t					
•			-			
			•			
	3				anezizach	Van (I)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		Anit (S)	Amt (I)
Min	4 1502751	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		Ant (\$) 1st Bill 30.99	
Min	1 1502751	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (580) \$40/\$45	1st Bill	
Lumant's Particulars :-	1502751	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Danings 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	1st Bill	
Lumant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner	1502751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	1st Bill	
Lumant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner	7 1802751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing: 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey assinst INC Only (wef 10)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	18 Bill □ 30-9 2	
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner Contact No:	1502751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against JNC Only (wef 10) cotion + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2(95)	18 Bill □ 30-9 2	
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner Contact No:	41802751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idae DA 8) NTUC Addit	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey seainst JNC Only (wef 10) section + SMRT Survey ional Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	14.Bil 30.9.9	
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner Contact No: Oamaged Portion:	1502751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idac DA 8) NTUC Addit QII* *N5: Courtes	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey assint) NG Only (wef 10) action + SMRT Survey ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2(95) \$75 \$160	14.Bill 30.9.2	
Driver/Owner Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	41802751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idac DA 8) NTUC Addit QIL* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey assint) NG Only (wef 10) action + SMRT Survey ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	18.Bil 30.9.2	
Claumant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1502751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idae DA 8) NTUC Addit QIL* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Ce	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey assinst INC Only (wef 10); ection + SMRT Survey ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection oldect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2(95) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30	18.Bil 30.9.9	
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner Contact No: Darnaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Anditors' Comments :-	41802751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit QII* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey assinst INC Only (wef 10) ection + SMRT Survey ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination pair Inspection bliest Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2(95) \$75 \$160	18 Bill 30-9 9	Add Sill
	1502751	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idae DA 8) NTUC Addit QIL* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Ce	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey assinst INC Only (wef II) cotion + SMRT Survey ional Services y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection oldert Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC obile Feet	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2(95) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25	18 Bill 30-9 9	Add Sill

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the loadgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available advantaged.

int to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
ACCIDENT STATEMENT
02/05/2018 17:32
30/04/2018 12:00
JUNC OF UPP SERANGOON RD & UPP ALJUNIED RD
SINGAPORE
ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SBZ86S
TAN YEW BOO
S0546541I
NOEMAIL
(LOCAL) +65-90172310
OFFICE-90172310
MERCEDES-BENZ
C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
PRIVATE USE
NO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
2100399865-03
TAN YEW BOO

Name of Driver S0546541I NRIC No 23/06/1944 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 26/09/1975 Date Of Driving Pass

42 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90172310 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-90172310 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

42 POH HUAT CRESCENT Address

546875 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

1

YES

NO

NO.

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 , POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SKZ2354Z

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

96234785 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Name TAN YEW BOO Approximate Age Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 TAN YEW BOO BODY SBZ86S YES NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

康及出

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

TCH PLAN			
		Upp Aljuni	ed Rol
			A= 582 965 B = 5K2 23542
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	Upp Seran	goon Rd
Please	Refer to	Police Repor	- +
	/		
Pまな 発	ars are true in every respect.		final
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Name:	Centre Personnel's Signature

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:





T/20180502/2133

1 of 4

Report No. T/20180502/2133

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT			Obstine Dieny No.	
Date/Time Report Made: 02/05/2018 16:18			Vide Report No.: Station Diary			
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars				
	Informant:		Address: 42 POH HUAT CRESCENT S	INGAPORE	546875	
ID Type		411	Contact No.: Home/Office:	0172310		
National		925-11 -1/	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 23/06/1944	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese		1 0	Language: English	Institution	/ School Name:	
Occupat			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of E	xpiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/04/2018 12:00	Type of Location T-Junction
UPPER SER	oad 1 and Road 2 ANGOON ROAD JNIED ROAD pper Serangoon Roa	d and Upper Aljunied R Road Surface: Dry	oad	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	raffic Volume:
Type of Collis	CALLED THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O		a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SBZ86S	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	C180 AVANTGAR DE (R17 LED)	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SKZ2354Z	Car	MERCEDES BENZ			Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		easther sector	
The second secon		Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company			





2 of 4

Report No. T/20180502/2133

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		Test-alive	Expiry Date
TO BE STORY OF THE	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	
Vehicle No.		2100399865-03	22/01/2018	21/01/2019
SBZ86S	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	2100399803-03	22.0112010	3000 MOV. C. 325 M.

Details of Person	Involved					A PROPERTY OF STREET,	
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No		Use of D	edestrian	Cross	ing: NA	
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	euestriari	01033	ing. TV.	
Driver		100000000		ID No.	L-9-201-	S0546541I	
Name	TAN YEW BOO			ID NO.		303403411	
Related Vehicle	SBZ86S (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90172310	
Hospital/Clinic	LIFELINK 24HRS CLINIC & SURGERY		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	02/05/2018 Date Dis		scharge		5/2018		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree	of Injury	Sligh		
Driver							
Name	Unknown Driver	7		ID No	\$7	NIL .	
Related Vehicle	SKZ2354Z (Car)		HARLING STATE	Conta	ct No.	96234785	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Di	scharge	NIL		
No. of Dave gran	nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	- IIVonesilla Visiona	

Brief Details.

On 30/04/2018 at about 1200hrs, I was driving my car SBZ86S along Upper Serangoon Road towards Hougang on the first lane. I was approaching the junction of Upper Aljunied Road when suddenly I felt an impact on my car. I saw a car SKZ2354Z going pass me. I gave chase and horned him. I told him to stop by the side. We stopped at Woodleigh MRT station.

The driver came out of the his car and gave me a contact number. He said that he had a workshop and gave me a contact number 96750518 and to ask for Ah kong. I asked for his contact number. I forgot to ask for his full particulars. After that we drove away.

At home, I told my son what had happened. My son called the workshop number however, Ah Kong said that he has closed his workshop for good. My son called the other driver who said that the accident was my fault and he wants to claim from my father.

My father went to Lifelink Clinic and Surgery and received 3 days of MC.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20180502/2133

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





4 of 4

Report No. T/20180502/2133

Folice Station Of Origin:
Hougang N.P.C
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No. 1800-4890999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD SABRIL AMIN BIN SURAMIN

Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING Contact No.: 65476430

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant:

醇

Date/Time:

02/05/2018 16:18

Classification Of Case:

SN 085

Singapore Police Force





YOU ARE DICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

19 Sep 1964 19 Sep 1964 19 Sep 1964 26 Sep 1975

Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc Motorcycles exceeding 400 cc Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of Class 25 Class 2A

which unladen does not exceed 2500 latograms

30-01-2002

42 POH HUAT CRESCENT SINGAPORE 546875

NRIC No: \$05465411

Date: 07-02-2005 No: 5160916

A0101015

NP 42EA

Class 2 Class 3



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MERCEDES-BENZ MOTOR INSURANCE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Tan Yew Boo

Period of Insurance

: 22 Jan 2018 To 21 Jan 2019

Engine No. Chassis No. : 27491030268548 : WDD2050402R020276 Vehicle No.

: SBZ86S

Policy No.

Endorsement No. **Issued Date**

: 21 Dec 2017

: 2100399865-03

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MERCEDES BENZ C180 SEDAN AVANTGARDE / EXCLUSIVE

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,595.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2015

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she moets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered insperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - S0 Own Damago - \$1300 Thelt - 30 Flood Cover - 30

Section 2

Property Damage - 30

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Tan Yew Boo - \$1300 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Eurose Service Center (For accident reporting only). Add: 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408850 67412338

2. Pandan Loop Service Center - Body Care & Rapair (For accident repair & accident reporting) Add: 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 67778388

For other, Approved Reporting Centres/A/G Authorised Repairers, please consect our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to A/G website www.aig.com.sg or A/G SG Motern App. Simply sharch and download "A/G SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is resuled in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of New Hereby Certify that the policy to which the Certificate of Insurance relates is resuled in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of New Hereby Certify that the policy to which the Certificate of Insurance relates is resuled in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of New Hereby Certify that the policy to which the Certificate of Insurance relates is resuled in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of New Hereby Certify that the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules (T

0500660359

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - DORA 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159939 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE